
Join us for our monthly roundtable discussions on the delivery of preschool programming 
in public schools. Sponsored by the CT State Department of EducaƟ on in collaboraƟ on with 
the Offi  ce of Early Childhood, the RESC Alliance and CAS, these networking sessions are de-
signed to spotlight the needs of all of our youngest learners, including children with special 
needs and other vulnerable populaƟ ons. Below is a descripƟ on of the May sessions. 

Districts and schools are busy gathering data and making decisions about how they 
will address their students’ learning needs throughout the summer.  Out-of-the-box 
thinking specifi cally around how to address staffi  ng shortages has been idenƟ fi ed as 
a necessary part of the planning.  During these Ɵ mely roundtable conversaƟ ons, we 
will conƟ nue to explore opƟ ons to support learning within both exisƟ ng community 
programs as well as programs generated by districts/schools. 

Discover ideas and strategies for iniƟ aƟ ng collaboraƟ ons with community resources 
such as libraries, summer camps, and child care programs.  Learn how these en-
vironments can and are being used to support the learning needs of all students, 
especially children with IEP’s.  Networking and sharing of ideas across districts will be 
facilitated during small group breakout Ɵ mes.  

Bring your quesƟ ons and come prepared to share your thoughts, ideas, and plans to 
support families and young learners. 

 MAY 6, 2021 | 9:00 am  - Administrator Session - REGISTER
 MAY 12, 2021 | 3:30 pm  - Teacher Session - REGISTER

Ques  ons?
Please contact... 
ACES: Mary Stone 
mstone@aces.org

CAS: Rosie Vojtek 
rvojtek@casciac.org

CES: Suzanne Clement 
clements@cestrumbull.org

CREC: Jean Barresi 
jbarresi@crec.org

CSDE: Andrea Brinnel
Andrea.Brinnel@ct.gov> 

EASTCONN: Anne Marie 
Davidson 
adavidson@eastconn.org

EdAdvance: Judy Courtot 
courtot@edadvance.org

LEARN: Carole Glenn 
cglenn@learn.k12.ct.us

OEC: Michelle Levy
michelle.levy@ct.gov

A ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD ADMINISTRATORS & EDUCATORS

COMING TOGETHER TO SUPPORT 
FAMILIES & YOUNG LEARNERS:
CONTINUING THE CONVERSATION 

ABOUT THINKING AHEAD

Click here to watch the recording of last month’s 
roundtable discussion. 


